CTMSDL May 2
Round 3

Entry

St.Luk M Mercedes & Mercedes &
Volpitta

St.Luk M Mulleady & Vogel & Warn-
eryd

EasMid C Chen & Lee & Lee

Immacu A Immaculate AHP

EasMid Y Yang & Yang & Nikolov

EasMid S Stevens & Kishore &
Kemp

AmiMid F Farbman & Pittenger &
Sottile

EthWal W Waters & Smith &
Schweitzer

EasMid J Jain & Shen & Chen

MidMid D Desai
Garijo-Garde

& Bennett &

Team

St. Luke’s School

St. Luke’s School

Eastern Middle

Immaculate

Eastern Middle

Eastern Middle

Amity Middle Schoo

Ethel Walker Middl

Eastern Middle

Middlesex Middle
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Win

Pts

240.75

235

235

235

234

233

242.5

237

235.5

233

Rk

16.33

21

22

25

23

23

32

27

29

27

Parli Debate Results

OpW  OPt
15 2572
1.67 25.17
1 24.39
1 25.13
167 2515
1 29.01
2 30.25
2 29.92
167  25.06
133 2531

Pts -
1HL

80.25

76

78.5

76.5

79.5

78.5

81.5

78.5

77

78

Z1

158.21

235.07

230.71

232.17

237.77

232.06

236.95

236.93

229.6

231.05

Rand

855

549

743

328

660

355

664

272

49

210

Ballots

W/314/252624.5
W/321/2828.528.5
W/314/24.526.524

W/142/2624.525.5
—W/321/282828

W/123/2726.526
;V/241/25.52526.5
;V/342/262626.5
W/521/242626.5

W/251/282529 —
W/216/2326.527

W/132/27.525.527
;V/1 42/25.52425
;V/361/26.52528
W/123/26.52626
;V/621/25.526.527
;V/‘I 43/2624.525
W/215/2728.526
;V/531/25.52627
[456/2827.527
W/124/26.52625
;V/351/2726.527.5
[254/27.52526

W/214/252526 —
W/421/25.525.526

L564/27.527.527.5
W/241/2524.526
L264/272626.5

W/521/2525.527.5
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